HENEW YORKER

DRINKS MENU

ol



DRAUGHT

Heineken 0.0
Guinness
Murphy’s
Heineken

Coors Light
Orchard Thieves
Revolution IPA
Birra Moretti

BOTTLED BEER

Heineken Zero

Heineken

Coors Light

Corona

Peroni

Stonewell Cider Non Alco 330ml
Pt Bottle Bulmers

Stag IPA

Stag Kolsch

Kinsale KPA

Kinsale Tropical IPA
Stonewell Dry Cider 500ml

€3.00
€3.20
€3.20
€3.30
€3.30
€3.50
€3.60
€3.80

€5.50
€6.00
€6.00
€6.50
€6.50
€6.80
€7.00
€7.50

€5.00
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.80
€6.50
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€10.00



LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Coffee €8.50
French Coffee €8.50
Baileys Coffee €8.50
Calypso Coffee €8.50
Russian Coffee €8.50
MINERAL

Schweppes Tonic €2.80
Schweppes Slimline Tonic €2.80
Schweppes Ginger Ale €2.80
Schweppes Soda Water €2.80
Schweppes White Lemonade €2.80
Schweppes Elderflower Tonic €3.20
Ballygowan Still Water €3.50
Ballygowan Sparkling Water €3.50
Coke €3.50
Diet Coke €3.50
Coke Zero €3.50
Sprite Zero €3.50
Fanta Orange €3.50
Fanta Lemon €3.50
Lucozade €3.80
Red bull €4.50
Red Bull Sugar Free €4.50

Red Bull Watermelon €4.50




APERITIF/ PORT/SHERRY

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

Sandeman Port

Winter’s Tale Sherry

Harvey’s Bristol Cream Sherry
Campari

RUM

Malibu

Captain Morgan

Bacardi

Blacks Spiced Irish Rum
Blacks Irish Golden Rum

BRANDY

Hennessy
Hennessy V.S.O.P

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50

€5.50
€6.00
€6.00
€8.50
€8.50

€6.50
€12.50



GIN

Cork Dry Gin
Gordons Pink
Garnish Island
Bombay Sapphire
Kinsale Gin

Dingle

Beara Irish Ocean
Beara Irish Ocean Pink
Minke Irish Gin
Maharani

Hendricks

Berthas Revenge
Berthas Revenge Sloe
Blacks of Kinsale Gin

Drumshanbo Gunpowder

VODKA

Smirnoff

Istil 38 Premium Vodka
Istil 38 Vanilla Vodka

Istil 38 Pink Berry Vodka
Minke Irish Vodka
Dingle Vodka

Grey Goose

€6.00
€6.00
€6.50
€6.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.50
€7.50
€7.80
€7.80
€7.80
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€9.00

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.50
€6.50
€10.00




IRISH WHISKEY

West Cork Original Blend Irish Whiskey
Jameson Irish Whiskey

West Cork Black Cask

West Cork Glengarriff Bog Oak Whiskey
West Cork Glengarrif Peat Charred Whiskey
West Cork Ipa Cask Irish Whiskey

West Cork Stout Cask Irish Whiskey
Blacks Triple Threat Irish Whiskey

West Cork Cask Strength Whiskey
West Cork 5 YO Single Pot

Red Earl Irish Whiskey

Great Earl Single Grain Whiskey

Blacks Maple Mayhem Whiskey

Galley Head Single Malt

Jameson Caskmate Stout

Jameson Caskmate Ipa

Spanish Earl Whiskey

Jameson Crested Ten

€6.00
€6.00
€6.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.50
€8.50
€9.00
€9.00



Blacks Black Smoke €9.00

Clonakilty Irish Whiskey Port Cask €9.50
Clonakilty Single Batch Double Oak Whiskey €9.50
Clonakilty Single Grain Bordeaux Whiskey €9.50
West Cork 7 YO Single Malt €9.50
Greenspot Whiskey €11.00
Jameson Black Barrel €11.50
Blacks Pieces Of 8 Collection €11.50
Clonakilty 12 YO Single Grain €12.00
Red Breast 12 YO €14.00
Yellowspot Whiskey €16.00
Red Breast 15 YO €22.00
Clonakilty 15 YO Single Malt €25.00
Jameson 18 YO €42.00

Midleton Very Rare €42.00




BOURBON

Jack Daniels €6.50
Jack Daniels Honey €6.60
Buffalo Trace €7.50
Makers Mark €8.00
Woodford Reserve €8.00
Bulleit Bourbon €8.00
SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Red €6.00
Johnnie Walker Black €8.00
Glenfiddich 12 YO €9.50
Talisker 10 YO €10.00

Ardbeg €15.00



LIQUEUR

Jagermeister
Baileys

Sambuca

Tequila

Tia Maria
Disaronno

Peach Schnapps
Amaretto
Limoncello
Pimm’s

Southern Comfort
Midori

Piranha Schnapps
Cointreau
Fernet Branca
Grand Marnier

Benedictine

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€6.50
€7.00
€8.00
€8.00




WHITE WINE

Campo Del Moro, Sauv Blanc, Spain
Caracter, Chardonnay, Argentina

Sonetti, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Old Coach Road, Sauv Blanc, New Zealand

Pazo Cilleiro, Albarino, Spain
Gavi Di Gavi La Chiara,, Italy
Domaine Roy, Chablis, France

Domaine Bizet, Sancerre, France

RED WINE

Campo Del Moro Tempranillo, Spain
Alvier Merlot, Chile

Alma Andina Malbec, Argentina

Eco Pinot Noir, Chile

Chateau Puynard, France
Sant’Antonio Valpolicella, Italy
Predator Zinfandel, USA

Y

€7.50
€8.00
€8.50
€12.00
€12.00

€7.50
€8.50
€9.00
€12.00

€30.00
€32.00
€35.00
€44.00
€45.00
€58.00
€62.00
€65.00

€30.00
€33.00
€36.00
€45.00
€47.00
€54.00
€62.00



ROSE WINE

Sierra Salinas Rose, Spain

SPARKLING WINE

Colle Di Principle, Italy
Perlage Sora Loc, Italy
Villa Conchi Brut, Spain
Moet & Chandon, France

Y

€7.50

€12.00
€12.00

€30.00

€47.00
€47.00
€70.00
€170.00
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